Name of Industrial Bank
Balboa Thrift and Loan Association
Centennial Bank

Circle Bank

Community Commerce Bank
Finance and Thrift Company
Fireside Bank

First Security Thrift Company
Fremont Investment & Loan
Golden Security Bank

Home Bank of California
Independence Bank

Rancho Santa Fe Thrift & Loan Association

Silvergate Bank
Tamalpais Bank
Tustin Community Bank

Location

Chula Vista
Fountain Valley
Novato

Los Angeles
Porterville
Pleasanton
Orange

Brea
Rosemead
San Diego
Newport Beach
San Marcos

La Jolla

San Rafael
Tustin

SELECTED FINANCIAL DATA
(as of 9/30/06)

Assets
172,073
1,146,895
192,662
329,891
117,750
1,405,027
139,015
12,605,791
130,865
162,286
256,956
100,075
346,033
506,826
53,581

Loans &
Leases

162,262
492,210
176,589
286,058
106,075
1,295,859
102,699
11,696,236
109,764
147,150
233,146
99,245
282,331
422,678
46,273

Loan Loss
Reserve
3,008
4,837
1,759
4,298
2,010
68,731
1,440
184,938
1,131
1,913
2,393
4,000
1,814
4,633
1,471

Deposits
154,217

1,002,710
132,252
214,284

94,763

1,187,342

77,515

9,612,958
107,961
107,328
167,242

68,905
191,387
357,856

42,909

Capital
16,346
71,740
15,496
30,772
21,077

186,559
30,138
1,607,568
13,173
18,156
32,295
30,173
30,127
41,651
6,807

Net Income
1,460
7,552
1,055
2,700
1,300

21,977
1,721
110,345
1,723
4,783
278
2,717
146
4,004
860

ROA
1.13%
0.88%
0.73%
1.09%
1.47%
2.09%
1.65%
1.17%
1.76%
3.93%
0.14%
3.62%
0.06%
1.05%
2.14%

ROE
11.92%
14.04%
9.08%
11.70%
8.23%
15.71%
7.62%
9.16%
17.45%
35.14%
1.15%
12.01%
0.65%
12.82%
16.85%





