SELECTED FINANCIAL DATA

(as of 9/30/06)

			Loans &	Loan Loss					
Name of Industrial Bank	Location	Assets	Leases	Reserve	Deposits	Capital	Net Income	ROA	ROE
Balboa Thrift and Loan Association	Chula Vista	172,073	162,262	3,008	154,217	16,346	1,460	1.13%	11.92%
Centennial Bank	Fountain Valley	1,146,895	492,210	4,837	1,002,710	71,740	7,552	0.88%	14.04%
Circle Bank	Novato	192,662	176,589	1,759	132,252	15,496	1,055	0.73%	9.08%
Community Commerce Bank	Los Angeles	329,891	286,058	4,298	214,284	30,772	2,700	1.09%	11.70%
Finance and Thrift Company	Porterville	117,750	106,075	2,010	94,763	21,077	1,300	1.47%	8.23%
Fireside Bank	Pleasanton	1,405,027	1,295,859	68,731	1,187,342	186,559	21,977	2.09%	15.71%
First Security Thrift Company	Orange	139,015	102,699	1,440	77,515	30,138	1,721	1.65%	7.62%
Fremont Investment & Loan	Brea	12,605,791	11,696,236	184,938	9,612,958	1,607,568	110,345	1.17%	9.16%
Golden Security Bank	Rosemead	130,865	109,764	1,131	107,961	13,173	1,723	1.76%	17.45%
Home Bank of California	San Diego	162,286	147,150	1,913	107,328	18,156	4,783	3.93%	35.14%
Independence Bank	Newport Beach	256,956	233,146	2,393	167,242	32,295	278	0.14%	1.15%
Rancho Santa Fe Thrift & Loan Association	San Marcos	100,075	99,245	4,000	68,905	30,173	2,717	3.62%	12.01%
Silvergate Bank	La Jolla	346,033	282,331	1,814	191,387	30,127	146	0.06%	0.65%
Tamalpais Bank	San Rafael	506,826	422,678	4,633	357,856	41,651	4,004	1.05%	12.82%
Tustin Community Bank	Tustin	53,581	46,273	1,471	42,909	6,807	860	2.14%	16.85%